
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

TT3 

1 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DQ 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

22 

34 

32 

16 

35 

64 

10 

27 

482 

43 

107 

42 

71 

40 

135 

8 

77 

986 

39 

238 

911 

46 

e30 

19 

29 

17 

54 

52 

55 

Name 

Dez White 

Brad Wood 

Jerry Digges 

Jason Rooks 

David Farmer 

John Perkins 

Matthew Hile 

David Evans 

Kim Reed 

Brendan Shattles 

Brian Barclay 

Eric Hedberg 

Joel Morrison 

todd inman 

Andrew Hicks 

Keith Gilbertson 

Scott McBride 

Emmanuel Baako 

Danny Steryn 

Andrew Meek 

Team Parkhurst 

David Hickey 

Robert Patton 

Nick/Team Hallman 

David Rensel 

Danny Parkhurst 

John Haff 

Dylan Stancil 

Walter Jones 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

Overall BestTm 

1:27.334 

1:32.549 

1:32.825 

1:34.928 

1:35.608 

1:43.802 

1:39.163 

1:44.048 

1:45.734 

1:43.339 

1:41.171 

1:42.368 

1:42.957 

1:48.034 

1:43.315 

1:44.151 

1:44.435 

1:44.521 

1:45.208 

1:49.568 

1:50.137 

1:55.527 

1:45.201 

1:45.787 

1:47.417 

1:48.473 

1:51.154 

1:57.050 

In Session 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 4 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 3 

2nd Overall Time 

1:27.423 

1:32.986 

1:32.984 

1:35.072 

1:36.091 

1:43.968 

1:39.570 

1:44.201 

1:46.311 

1:43.352 

1:41.285 

1:45.365 

1:43.676 

1:48.433 

1:45.486 

1:45.105 

1:45.076 

1:45.763 

1:45.229 

1:49.740 

1:50.763 

1:55.807 

1:45.786 

1:45.879 

1:47.522 

1:49.134 

1:51.477 

1:57.272 

2nd Session 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 4 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 2 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 3 

TT Session 3 

Member # 

128979 

142055 

119820 

157231 

115015 

169083 

165233 

128625 

112706 

158823 

136192 

132936 

172578 

151991 

124910 

142892 

164968 

146203 

165194 

130806 

114972 

159937 

111323 

154067 

131303 

150228 

120990 

158784 

143095 

Make/Model 

Porsche 996 

Dodge Viper TA 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 944S 

Nissan 350Z Track 

Factory Five Spec Racer 

Chevrolet ZO6 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda S2000 

BMW M3 

Honda s2000 

BMW M3 

Honda S2000 

bmw 325i 

honda s2000 

Scion FR-S 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Acura ITR 

BMW 325is 

Mazda RX8 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan Sentra 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Honda CRX 
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Pos 

TTU 

1 

2 

No. 

13 

96 

Name 

Alan Palmer 

John Cichowski 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:29.663 

1:39.698 

In Session 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

2nd Overall Time 

1:30.740 

1:41.107 

2nd Session 

TT Session 1 

TT Session 1 

Member # 

134379 

167050 

Make/Model 

West WX10 

Mazda Miata 
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